
NEC Solutions Integrators for OMNIA Partners 

 

SI Contact Name  Address Contact Email 

A3 Telecom Craig Ball 

10700 NE 4th St 

UNIT 1514, Bellevue, 

WA 98004 

Craig.ball@a3telecom.com 

 

Atel 

Communications Kathy Faulkner 

8447 Miramar Mall 

San Diego, CA 92121 Kfaulkner@Atelcommunications.com  

Atlantic 

Communications Debbie Cavanaugh 

403 South Yonge 

Street 

Ormond Beach, FL 

32174 

debbie@aboutact.com 

 

Black Box  Suzanne Jukiewicz 

1000 Park Drive 

Lawrence, PA 15055-

1018 

Suzanne.Jukiewicz@BlackBox.com 

 

Clarktel Terry Clark 

1661 Copley Road 

Akron, OH 44320 tclark@clarktel.net 

Clear Connections     John Herrold  

11850 Baltimore 

Avenue, Suite A, 

Beltsville, Maryland  

20705 jherrold@clearconnection.com   

coreNOC Johnie Johnson 

202 East 2nd Ave 

Suite 105 

Owasso, OK 74055 jj@corenoc.net 

Cortum 

Communications Mike Cortum 
42066 Avenida 

Alvarado Suite H, 
schedule@cortum.biz 
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Temecula, California 

92590 

CTS Companies AJ Stevens 

2065 Franklin Rd., 

Bloomfield Hills, MI 

48302 astevens@cts-companies.com 

DTC Mike Maccani 

25709 Rye Canyon 

Rd Santa Clarita, CA 

91355 dtcgov@dtc4you.com 

Forerunner 

Technologies Ken Dolan 

150-M Executive 

Drive Edgewood, NY. 

11717 Ken.Dolan@Frtinc.com 

Fortran 

Communications Kent Greer 

3754 Fernandina 

Road 

Columbia, SC 29210 kgreer@fortrancorp.com 

Intermax 

Networks Matt Hill 

7311 E Broadway 

Ave, Suite B 

Spokane Valley, WA 

99212 mhill@intermaxteam.com 

KDDI America,  

Inc.  Tim Bohan 

21241 South 

Western Ave, Suite 

210 Torrance, CA 

90501 tbohan@kddia.com 

Matrix NY James Annese 

126 Dwight Park 

Circle Syracuse, NY 

13209 jva@matrixcommunications.com 

MC Austin Anthony Moreno 

3201 Bees Cave Rd 

Suite 120 #162168 

Austin, Texas 78746 amoreno@mcaustin.com 
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NEC Direct Jim Hardin 

3929 W. John 

Carpenter Freeway 

Irving, TX 75063 

James.Hardin@necam.com 

 

NewCastle 

Communications Linda Romano 

1201 Broadway, 

Suite 1010 New York, 

NY 10001 Bgallowe@nccomm.com 

Optivor Steve Jarry 

10820 Guilford Road, 

Suite 208, Annapolis 

Junction, Maryland 

20701  steve.jarry@optivor.com 

Optus Inc.  Jim Agan 

3423 One Place, 

Jonesboro, AR 72404 

Jim.agan@optusinc.com 

 

Smeed 

Communication 

Services Paul Smeed 

790 West 8th 

Avenue Eugene, 

Oregon 97402 

paul@smeed.com 

 

TCI 

Brandon 

Shewbridge 

2697 International 

Pkwy, 

Bldg 4, Suite 100 

Virginia Beach, VA 

23452 brandon.shewbridge@tcinow.com 

Twinstate 

Technologies Denise Davies 

 291 Rand Hill Road, 

Morrisonville, NY 

12962 

Denise_Davies@twinstate.com 
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